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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 56.04 Анастасија Богдановска МКД УСА (USA) 31.07.2014
MKD - 16 57.13 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 20.06.2021
MKD - 14 58.81 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 01.07.2019
MKD - 12 1:01.91 Весна Стојановска
MKD - 10 1:09.95 Мирјана Бошевска
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1:01.40 597
2. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:10.11 401
3. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.62 392
4. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:13.78 344
5. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.65 332
6. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:15.24 324
7. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:17.30 299
8. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:18.24 288
9. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 1:22.62 245

10. Mila Naskovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:23.61 236
11. Jana Grmaskoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:24.30 230
12. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 1:28.44 199
13. Elena Germaskoska 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:28.51 199
14. Maja Astalkoska 10 Struga, ST 1:29.98 189
15. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 1:31.38 181
16. Anja Gjudzoska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:33.75 167
17. Teona Budzhakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 1:36.79 152
18. Dora Fileva 13 Struga, ST 1:38.66 143
19. Bojana Kostoska 13 Struga, ST 1:38.80 143
20. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines, ST 1:39.07 142
21. Ana Kotevska 06 Jug, BI 1:39.39 140
22. Seda Lacka 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:41.15 133
23. Viktorija Gjuroska 10 Struga, ST 1:42.42 128
24. Ana Pejoska 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:43.30 125
25. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:45.00 119
26. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:46.27 115
27. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:47.36 111
28. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:50.36 102
29. Sara Fileva 16 Struga, ST 1:54.79 91
30. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:00.99 78
31. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:01.04 77
32. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST 2:06.87 67
33. Elsa Kadriu 14 Struga, ST 2:07.27 67
34. Ilina Spiroska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 3:17.30 18

15 - 16 godina

1. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:10.11 401
2. Elena Germaskoska 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:28.51 199
3. Anja Gjudzoska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:33.75 167
4. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines, ST 1:39.07 142
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13 - 14 godina

1. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.62 392
2. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:15.24 324
3. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:17.30 299
4. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:18.24 288
5. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 1:22.62 245
6. Mila Naskovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:23.61 236
7. Jana Grmaskoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:24.30 230
8. Maja Astalkoska 10 Struga, ST 1:29.98 189
9. Viktorija Gjuroska 10 Struga, ST 1:42.42 128

11 - 12 godina

1. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:13.78 344
2. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.65 332
3. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 1:31.38 181
4. Teona Budzhakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 1:36.79 152
5. Dora Fileva 13 Struga, ST 1:38.66 143
6. Bojana Kostoska 13 Struga, ST 1:38.80 143
7. Seda Lacka 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:41.15 133
8. Ana Pejoska 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:43.30 125

9 - 10 godina

1. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 1:28.44 199
2. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:45.00 119
3. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:46.27 115
4. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:50.36 102
5. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:00.99 78
6. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:01.04 77
7. Elsa Kadriu 14 Struga, ST 2:07.27 67
8. Ilina Spiroska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 3:17.30 18

8 godina i mlađi

1. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:47.36 111
2. Sara Fileva 16 Struga, ST 1:54.79 91
3. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST 2:06.87 67


